
Eliseo Carrillo allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Dodge Dodge Arun.r@construction.com 08662609240 Dodge Dodge 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction LLC 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

other 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

James Hesketh Burketh.Landservices@gmail.com 2539870840 
Burketh Land 
Services 

Burketh Land 
Services 

Charlie Dally cascadeindustrialservices@gmail.com 2084492520 
Cascade Industrial 
Services 

Concrete restoration 
and industrial 
coatings 

jaden t nelson clearwaterexcavation@gmail.com 3609038357 
clearwater excavation 
llc 

Excavation 
Contractor 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 877-784-9556 DCN Contractor 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923 North America Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC other 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 
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Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Edgar Dolores Info@psgeneralconstruction.com 2068614751 
Puget Sound General 
Construction 

Construction 

Edgar Dolores Info@psggeneralconstruction.com 2068614751 
Puget Sound General 
Construction 

Construction 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction GC 

Kailey Casey kailey.a.casey@gmail.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Keith Warren 
Bosley 

kebosley@gmail.com 2062272413 Bosley Services Bosley Services 

Brandon 
Larson 

larsonfmly13@gmail.com 3605844177 Great NW Finishes General 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Virginia Nelson nelsonv@transblue.org 4255238860 Transblue General Construction 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Tamara Faurot projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com NIl 1-877-903-1909 Dodge Data & 
Analytics 




